RADIUS

MICHAEL KIMMEY PA
BROKER ASSOCIATE

coLbweLL
BANKEGR O

RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE

MASTER
BROKERS

FORUM REA

Rentals

o ii -
Dir.

Furnished

1814N |Bach 3 North
1514N |Bach 3 North
1217N |Ensemble 1 North

Unfurnished

706S  |Aria 2 South
115N |Aria 1 North
1606S |Aria 2 South
1221N |Concerto 1 North

7 units available for lease.

11 N $3,350
1/ N $3,500
25| 1| NE| $5,250

10111 N $2,500
1 114 N $2,550
10111 N $2,695
20 2 |1 S $3,300

82
201
49

71

66

Living ||Balcony| Total

1,001
1,001
1,637

827
776
827
1,036

84
84
169

90
88
90
98

1,085
1,085
1,806

917
864
917
1,134

Available
Date

8/1/2024
9/1/2024
8/27/2024

9/19/2024
7/17/2024
7/19/2024
8/15/2024

Seasonal
or Short
Term
(Monthly)

F10449576
F10427740
A11637331

A11662687
F10451311
A11625777
F10452203

Coldwell Banker, Owned Operated by NRT, *(C) 2011--Southeast Florida MLS-- Information is believed accurate but is not warranted*




