







Rentals

	Unit	Model Name	Bd	Ва	Ga	Face Dir.	Annual Rate (Monthly)	DOM	Living Area	Balcony	Total SF	Available Date	Seasonal or Short Term (Monthly)	MLS Id
	Furnished													
ľ	1814N	Bach 3 North	2	2	1	N	\$3,350	82	1,001	84	1,085	8/1/2024		F10449576
ĺ	1514N	Bach 3 North	2	2	1	N	\$3,500	201	1,001	84	1,085	9/1/2024		F10427740
	1217N	Ensemble 1 North	3	2.5	1	NE	\$5,250	49	1,637	169	1,806	8/27/2024		A11637331
	Unfurnished													
	706S	Aria 2 South	1	1	1	N	\$2,500	6	827	90	917	9/19/2024		A11662687
	115N	Aria 1 North	1	1	1	N	\$2,550	71	776	88	864	7/17/2024		F10451311
	1606S	Aria 2 South	1	1	1	N	\$2,695	70	827	90	917	7/19/2024		A11625777
	1221N	Concerto 1 North	2	2	1	S	\$3,300	66	1,036	98	1,134	8/15/2024		F10452203

7 units available for lease.

Coldwell Banker, Owned Operated by NRT, *(C) 2011--Southeast Florida MLS-- Information is believed accurate but is not warranted*